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LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, INC.

81 14TH ST., SAN FRANCISCO, CA
ZIP 94103 PH (415) 864-1921 FAX(415) 864-4796

ALAMEDA LANDING

ALAMEDA, CALIFORNIA

PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE PLAN
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DATE: 7/15/14
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OPENSPACE ENLARGEMENT

MOUND IN PLAY AREA

KOMPAN 'BLOQX 3' CLIMBER WITH
SYNTHETIC TURF PLAY SURFACING

/— LOW FENCING, TYP.
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1"=10'-0"

DINING TABLE

MODEL: Creative Pipe Model Mantarail

NOTE: Surface mount

www.creativepipe.com

DINING TABLES

NTS

PLAY STRUCTURE

MODEL: BLOQX-3

www.kompan.com

¥ i || SURFACING
\\ -

J ' ! MODEL: TIGER TURF MAJESTIC SYNTHETIC TURF
= 1' )

B www.syntheticgrasswarehouse.com/
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MODEL: Kim-Gem
www.kimlighting.com &

RECEPTACLES LIGHT POLE

MODEL: Maglin Model MLWR650-32 Series MODEL: Hess-Faro 720

: www.hess.com
www.maglin.com

BOLLARD LIGHT s

@RECEPTACLES \SITE LIGHTING

NTS NTS
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\ TUBE STEEL FENCING

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, INC. ALAMEDA LANDING

81 14TH ST., SAN FRANCISCO, CA
ZIP 94103 PH (415) 864-1921 FAX(415) 864-4796 ALAMEDA. CALIFORNIA

CONCEPTUAL DETAILS

SCALE: NTS DATE: 7/15/14

« BIKE RACK
X FINISH GRADE MODEL: Dumor Model 83
: — . NOTE: Embed mount
OPEN SPACE r = o1 Www.dumor.com
PLAY STRUCTURE AND SURFACING OPEN SPACE LOW FENCING BIKE RACK
NTS NTS NTS
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PRELIMINARY PLANT PALETTE

TREES BOTANICAL NAME

ACER BUERGERIANUM

AESCULUS X CARNEA "BRIOTII

GINKGO BILOBA 'PRINCETON SENTRY"

LAGERSTROEMIA X "MUSKOGEE®

LOPHOSTEMON CONFERTUS

MAGNOLIA VIRGINIANA

NYSSA SYLVATICA 'RED RAGE" TM

ULMUS PARVIFOLIA "TRUE GREEN’

BOTANICAL NAME

ACHILLEA MILLEFOLIUM
ANIGOZANTHOS SPECIES
ASPARAGUS DENSIFLORUS "MYERS®
AZALEA SPECIES

CALAMAGROSTIS X A. 'KARL FOERSTER’
CAREX SPECIES

CEANOTHUS SPECIES
CHONDROPETALUM TECTORUM
COLEONEMA P. 'SUNSET GOLD'
CORREA P. "MISSION BELLS®

DIETES BICOLOR

ERIGERON G. "WAYNE RODERICK®
ERIGERON KARVINSKIANUS
ESCALLONIA SPECIES

EUPHORBIA SPECIES

EURYOPS PECTINATUS

FESTUCA MAIREI

FESTUCA OVINA GLAUCA "ELIJAH BLUE®
GREVILLEA SPECIES
HELICTOTRICHON SEMPERVIRENS
HEMEROCALLIS HYBRID "YELLOW*
HEUCHERA S. 'SANTA ANA CARDINAL"
LAVATERA THURINGIACA

LIRIOPE SPECIES

LOROPETALUM SPECIES
MUHLENBERGIA SPECIES

MYRICA CALIFORNICA

NANDINA DOMESTICA 'COMPACTA'
NASSELLA TENUISSIMA

PEROVSKIA ATRIPLICIFOLIA
PHORMIUM SPECIES

PITTOSPORUM T. 'VARIEGATA’
PITTOSPORUM T. 'WHEELERS DWARF
POLYSTICHUM MUNITUM

PRUNUS C. 'BRIGHT 'N TIGHT"
RHAMNUS CALIFORNICA 'SEAVIEW!
RIBES SPECIES

ROSA X 'FLOWER CARPET PINK’
SISYRINCHIUM BELLUM

SOLLYA HETEROPHYLLA

VIBURNUM SPECIES

WESTRINGIA F. 'MORNING LIGHT'

GROUND COVERS BOTANICAL NAME
APTENIA CORDIFOLIA
ARCTOSTAPHYLOS 'EMERALD CARPET
CEANOTHUS G.H. 'YANKEE POINT
COPROSMA PETRIEI "VERDE VISTA'
ECHEVERIA ELEGANS
FRAGARIA CHILOENSIS
MYOPORUM P. 'PROSTRATUM'

VINES BOTANICAL NAME
CLYTOSTOMA CALLISTEGIODES
HARDENBERGIA V. 'HAPPY WANDERER'
ROSA BANKSIAE 'LUTEA'

COMMON NAME

TRIDENT MAPLE

BRIOTII HORSECHESTNUT

PRINCETON SENTRY GINKGO

LAVENDER CRAPE MYRTLE

BRISBANE BOX

SWEET BAY

RED RAGE BLACK GUM

TRUE GREEN ELM

COMMON NAME

COMMON YARROW
KANGAROO PAW
MYERS ASPARAGUS
AZALEA

FEATHER REED GRASS
SEDGE

CALIFORNIA LILAC

CAPE RUSH

BREATH OF HEAVEN
AUSTRALIAN FUCHSIA
FORTNIGHT LILY
SEASIDE DAISY
FLEABANE

ESCALLONIA
EUPHORBIA

EURYOPS

ATLAS FESCUE

BLUE FESCUE
GREVILLEA

BLUE OAT GRASS
YELLOW DAYLILY
CORAL BELLS

TREE MALLOW

LILY TURF

FRINGE FLOWER
MUHLY GRASS

PACIFIC WAX MYRTLE
DWARF HEAVENLY BAMBOO
TEXAS NEEDLE GRASS
RUSSIAN SAGE

NEW ZEALAND FLAX
VARIEGATED MOCK ORANGE
WHEELER'S DWARF MOCK ORANGE
WESTERN SWORD FERN
BRIGHT 'N TIGHT CAROLINA LAUREL
DWARF COFFEE BERRY
GOOSEBERRY
FLOWERCARPET ROSE
BLUE EYED GRASS
AUSTRALIAN BLUEBELL
VIRBURNUM

COAST ROSEMARY

COMMON NAME

HEARTS AND FLOWERS
EMERALD CARPET MANZANITA
CALIFORNIA LILAC

VERDE VISTA COPROSMA

HEN AND CHICKS

BEACH STRAWBERRY
MYOPORUM

COMMON NAME

VIOLET TRUMPET VINE
LILAC VINE
YELLOW BANKS ROSE

CONT

24"BOX

24"BOX

24"BOX

15 GAL

24"BOX

24"BOX

24"BOX

24"BOX

CONT
1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
2 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL

CONT
1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
FLATS
FLATS

CONT

15 GAL
15 GAL
15 GAL

WATER USE

M

WATER USE

WATER USE

rrrrrrrr

WATER USE
L
M
L
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SCALE: NTS
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July 15,2014 e Job #30360

PERSPECTIVE RENDERINGS

AERIAL VIEW FACING NORTHEAST FROM BETTE AND STARGELL
AERIAL VIEW FACING SOUTHWEST FROM PATRIOT AND PASEO
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EYE LEVEL VIEW FACING SOUTHEAST ALONG BETTE

PERSPECTIVE RENDERINGS

July 15,2014 e Job #30360

ALAMEDA LANDING - LOT 108
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